



NW288914

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	19M9370	Screw	4	M10 X 30	
2	.....	Filter Element	1		
3	.....	O-Ring	1		
4	.....	Gasket	1		
5	AN204967	Filter Element	1		
6	N209218	Gasket	1		
7	AN204968	Pressure Relief Valve	1	Safety Valve	
8	21H1299	Screw	2	0.164" X 3/8"	
9	19H3239	Cap Screw	8	3/8" X 1-1/4"	
10	AN204970	Muffler	1		
11	.....	Screen	1		
12	.....	O-Ring	1		
13	.....	Valve	1		
14	.....	O-Ring	1		
15	.....	O-Ring	1		
16	AN204965	Valve Kit	1		
17	19H1914	Cap Screw	2	1/4" X 1"	
18	.....	Fitting	2		
19	AN204969	Control Valve	1		